
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 03/02/21 06:41AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Strangulation

Assault, Intimidation

Domestic Violence with Firearm

BE210999903/01/21  11:40PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 27.00  Height: 6'03"  Weight: 175.00lbs.

Fleeing an Officer

BE210998403/01/21  10:41PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

COPELAND AV & DEWEY AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE210996603/01/21  07:43PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

EIGHTH ST & W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: TICHENOR, BRANDON JAMES  M/W  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE210995603/01/21  06:18PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

Burglary, Resd, Unlawful En

BE210992903/01/21  03:30PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE210990703/01/21  01:04PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 45.00  Height: 5'03"  Weight: 180.00lbs.

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 28.00  Height: 5'04"  Weight: 130.00lbs.



Check Welfare

BE210990403/01/21  12:45PM HANAMAN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE210988403/01/21  10:06AM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST; APT: 8

Found Property

BE210988103/01/21  09:22AM GARETSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE210987703/01/21  09:03AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

SUSPECT:  M/A  Age: 65.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 200.00lbs.

STOLEN:  Wallet

Drug/Alcohol Overdose

BE210983703/01/21  02:09AM GLASS K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

Fleeing an Officer

BE210983303/01/21  01:06AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD & MILW RD

Check Welfare

BE210982002/28/21  10:48PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

MIDDLE ST & EIGHTH ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE210981802/28/21  10:42PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD & SUTLER AV

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Bench Warrant

BE210980602/28/21  08:49PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: CACCIAATORE, STEPHANIE A  F/W  Age: 36.00  City: ROCKFORD IL

Fraud, Swindle/Confidence Game

BE210980402/28/21  08:31PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI



Animal Problem

Animal Problem

BE210978802/28/21  06:25PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

ARRESTED: TREWYN, ALLEN R  M/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE210976302/28/21  02:27PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLARY ST & HOWES DR

Animal Problem

BE210975602/28/21  01:27PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Tan  MALE PIT-BULL MIX Dog

Animal Problem

BE210974902/28/21  12:29PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

PILOT GAS STATION, 3001 MILW RD; MILWAUKEE RD, BELOIT WI

FOUND PROPERTY: Tan  Chicken-Hen Rhode IslandRed Bird

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE210974802/28/21  12:25PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV & BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: SLOAN, MARCUS NAIM  M/B  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE210967502/28/21  01:41AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: AYALA, DAVIAN J  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE210967202/28/21  12:55AM GLASS K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE210965802/27/21  11:40PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

ARRESTED: ORTEGA, JESSICA CHRISTINA  F/W  Age: 31.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

PALERMOS PIZZA, 618 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE210965302/27/21  11:13PM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV; BLOCK

ARRESTED: ELMER, CLIFTON DAVID  M/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI



Sudden Death

BE210964402/27/21  10:26PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV; APT: 602

Disorderly Conduct

BE210963702/27/21  08:46PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 38.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 165.00lbs.

Bench Warrant

BE210961502/27/21  06:12PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST; APT: UPR 1&2

ARRESTED: ORSBURNE, CURTIS ALLEN  M/W  Age: 54.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE210960102/27/21  04:34PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

STOLEN:  XBOX

STOLEN:  Controller

STOLEN:  Guitar

STOLEN:  misc

STOLEN:  XBOX

STOLEN:  Controller

Check Welfare

BE210960002/27/21  04:32PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BUSHNELL ST

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE210959502/27/21  03:51PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HEMLOCK ST

ARRESTED: NORMAN, MICHAEL JAMES  M/W  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Problem

BE210958302/27/21  01:34PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  male Rott/Lab Mix Dog

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cocaine

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE210958002/27/21  01:04PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST & CALDWELL AV

ARRESTED: CORNER, VINCENT ALVIN  M/B  Age: 50.00  City: JANESVILLE WI



Animal Problem

BE210957102/27/21  12:27PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LA SALLE ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Tan   DSH Cat

Obstructing Justice

BE210956602/27/21  11:43AM DONOVAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: COCHRAN, DUSTIN R  M/W  Age: 36.00  City: MACHESNEY PARK IL

Disorderly Conduct

Bail Jumping

BE210954202/27/21  06:44AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV & DEWEY AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 25.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 290.00lbs.


	Media Report
	BE2109999
	BE2109999

	BE2109984
	BE2109966
	BE2109966

	BE2109956
	BE2109929
	BE2109907
	

	BE2109904
	BE2109884
	BE2109881
	BE2109877
	BE2109877
	BE2109877
	BE2109877



	BE2109837
	BE2109833
	BE2109820
	BE2109818
	BE2109818

	BE2109806
	

	BE2109804
	BE2109804

	BE2109788
	BE2109788

	BE2109763
	BE2109756
	BE2109756
	BE2109756
	BE2109756



	BE2109749
	BE2109749
	BE2109749
	BE2109749



	BE2109748
	BE2109748

	BE2109675
	BE2109675

	BE2109672
	BE2109658
	BE2109658

	BE2109653
	BE2109653

	BE2109644
	BE2109637
	BE2109637

	BE2109615
	BE2109615

	BE2109601
	BE2109601
	BE2109601
	BE2109601



	BE2109600
	BE2109595
	BE2109595

	BE2109583
	BE2109583
	BE2109583
	BE2109583



	BE2109580
	BE2109580

	BE2109571
	BE2109571
	BE2109571
	BE2109571



	BE2109566
	BE2109566

	BE2109542
	BE2109542



