



## Media Report

03/02/21 06:41AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence with Firearm	
Assault, Simple				
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
Strangulation				
Assault, Intimidation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/01/21 11:40PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2109999	MILLER CL	
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	27.00 Height: 6'03" Weight: 175.00lbs.			
Fleeing an Officer				
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/01/21 10:41PM	COPELAND AV & DEWEY AV	BE2109984	MILLER CL	
Cont Subs, Possess, P	Paraphrnla			
Cont Subs, Possess, M	larijuana			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/01/21 07:43PM	EIGHTH ST & W GRAND AV	BE2109966	ROCHA J	
ARRESTED: TICHENC	DR, BRANDON JAMES M/W Age: 33.00	City: BELOIT WI		
Cont Subs, Possess, P				
Cont Subs, Possess, M	larijuana			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/01/21 06:18PM	TENTH ST	BE2109956	ROBINSON L	
Burglary, Resd, Unlaw	ful En			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/01/21 03:30PM	MADISON RD	BE2109929	ROBINSON L	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	l			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/01/21 01:04PM	MADISON RD	BE2109907	ROBINSON L	
WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI SUSPECT: F/W Age: 45.00 Height: 5'03" Weight: 180.00lbs.				
	28.00 Height: 5'04" Weight: 130.00lbs.			
	20100 Holgha 001 Wolgha 100.00000.			

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/01/21 12:45PM	FOURTH ST	BE2109904	HANAMAN T
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Theft, Prop, From Mot	·		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/01/21 10:06AM	THIRD ST; APT: 8	BE2109884	ROBINSON L
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/01/21 09:22AM	BROAD ST	BE2109881	GARETSON L
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/01/21 09:03AM	LIBERTY AV	BE2109877	OXENREIDER B
SUSPECT: M/A Age:	65.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 200.00lbs.		
STOLEN: Wallet			
Drug/Alcohol Overdos	e		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/01/21 02:09AM	MOORE ST	BE2109837	GLASS K
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/01/21 01:06AM	CRANSTON RD & MILW RD	BE2109833	STEC Z
Charle Walfara			
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report 02/28/21 10:48PM	Street of Occurrence MIDDLE ST & EIGHTH ST	CAD Number BE2109820	Primary Officer
02/20/21 10.40211		DE2109020	GILLE C
Cont Subs, Possess, M	<i>l</i> arijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/28/21 10:42PM	MILW RD & SUTLER AV	BE2109818	ASILIS O
F/B JUVENILE ARRES			
M/B JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/28/21 08:49PM	STATE ST	BE2109806	GILLE C
ARRESTED: CACCIAATORE, STEPHANIE A F/W Age: 36.00 City: ROCKFORD IL			
Fraud, Swindle/Confid	ence Game		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/28/21 08:31PM	MADISON RD	BE2109804	ZIMMERMAN K
WOODMANS, 1877 M	ADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
L			

Animal Problem			
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/28/21 06:25PM	TENTH ST	BE2109788	SCHUMER N
ARRESTED: TREWY	N, ALLEN R M/W Age: 50.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/28/21 02:27PM	CLARY ST & HOWES DR	BE2109763	MAR-GARCIA N
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence		
02/28/21 01:27PM	VERNON AV	BE2109756	SCHUMER N
FOUND PROPERTY:	Tan MALE PIT-BULL MIX Dog		
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/28/21 12:29PM	MILW RD	BE2109749	SCHUMER N
PILOT GAS STATION.	3001 MILW RD; MILWAUKEE RD,	BELOIT WI	
	Tan Chicken-Hen Rhode IslandRec		
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/28/21 12:25PM	W GRAND AV & BLUFF ST	BE2109748	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: SLOAN,	MARCUS NAIM M/B Age: 25.00 0	City: BELOIT WI	
Traffic Offense			
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primany Officer
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2109675	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM	WIS AV	BE2109675	Primary Officer STEC Z
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM		BE2109675	
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM	WIS AV	BE2109675	
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM ARRESTED: AYALA, I Check Welfare	WIS AV	BE2109675	
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM ARRESTED: AYALA, [	WIS AV DAVIAN J M/W Age: 19.00 City: B	BE2109675 ELOIT WI	STEC Z
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM ARRESTED: AYALA, [ Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/28/21 12:55AM	WIS AV DAVIAN J M/W Age: 19.00 City: B Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV	BE2109675 ELOIT WI CAD Number	STEC Z Primary Officer
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM ARRESTED: AYALA, [ Check Welfare Date/time of report	WIS AV DAVIAN J M/W Age: 19.00 City: B Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV	BE2109675 ELOIT WI CAD Number	STEC Z Primary Officer
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM ARRESTED: AYALA, [ Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/28/21 12:55AM	WIS AV DAVIAN J M/W Age: 19.00 City: B Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV	BE2109675 ELOIT WI CAD Number	STEC Z Primary Officer
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM ARRESTED: AYALA, I Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/28/21 12:55AM Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report	WIS AV DAVIAN J M/W Age: 19.00 City: B Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ding	BE2109675 ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2109672	STEC Z Primary Officer GLASS K
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM ARRESTED: AYALA, I Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/28/21 12:55AM Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 02/27/21 11:40PM	WIS AV DAVIAN J M/W Age: 19.00 City: B Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ding Street of Occurrence	BE2109675 ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2109672 CAD Number BE2109658	STEC Z Primary Officer GLASS K Primary Officer HELLAND M
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM ARRESTED: AYALA, I Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/28/21 12:55AM Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 02/27/21 11:40PM ARRESTED: ORTEGA	WIS AV DAVIAN J M/W Age: 19.00 City: B Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ding Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST	BE2109675 ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2109672 CAD Number BE2109658	STEC Z Primary Officer GLASS K Primary Officer HELLAND M
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM ARRESTED: AYALA, I Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/28/21 12:55AM Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 02/27/21 11:40PM ARRESTED: ORTEGA PALERMOS PIZZA, 61	WIS AV DAVIAN J M/W Age: 19.00 City: B Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ding Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST A, JESSICA CHRISTINA F/W Age:	BE2109675 ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2109672 CAD Number BE2109658	STEC Z Primary Officer GLASS K Primary Officer HELLAND M
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM ARRESTED: AYALA, I Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/28/21 12:55AM Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 02/27/21 11:40PM ARRESTED: ORTEGA PALERMOS PIZZA, 6 <sup>2</sup> OWI Alcohol or Drugs	WIS AV DAVIAN J M/W Age: 19.00 City: B Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ding Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST A, JESSICA CHRISTINA F/W Age: 18 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI	BE2109675 ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2109672 CAD Number BE2109658 31.00 City: TOWN OF BELOI	STEC Z Primary Officer GLASS K Primary Officer HELLAND M T WI
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM ARRESTED: AYALA, I Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/28/21 12:55AM Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 02/27/21 11:40PM ARRESTED: ORTEGA PALERMOS PIZZA, 63 OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report	WIS AV DAVIAN J M/W Age: 19.00 City: B Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ding Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST A, JESSICA CHRISTINA F/W Age: 18 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI	BE2109675 ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2109672 CAD Number BE2109658 31.00 City: TOWN OF BELOI CAD Number	STEC Z Primary Officer GLASS K Primary Officer HELLAND M T WI
Date/time of report 02/28/21 01:41AM ARRESTED: AYALA, I Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/28/21 12:55AM Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 02/27/21 11:40PM ARRESTED: ORTEGA PALERMOS PIZZA, 6 OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 02/27/21 11:13PM	WIS AV DAVIAN J M/W Age: 19.00 City: B Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ding Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST A, JESSICA CHRISTINA F/W Age: 18 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI	BE2109675 ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2109672 CAD Number BE2109658 31.00 City: TOWN OF BELOI CAD Number BE2109653	STEC Z Primary Officer GLASS K Primary Officer HELLAND M T WI

Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/27/21 10:26PM	PUBLIC AV; APT: 602	BE2109644	GILLE C
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/27/21 08:46PM	GRANT ST	BE2109637	HAGSTROM D
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 38.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 165.00lbs.		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/27/21 06:12PM	EIGHTH ST; APT: UPR 1&2	BE2109615	HAGSTROM D
ARRESTED: ORSBUF	RNE, CURTIS ALLEN M/W Age: 54.00	City: JANESVILLE WI	
Theft, Prop, From Mot	or Veh		
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
02/27/21 04:34PM STOLEN: XBOX	CENTRAL AV	BE2109601	TRULLEY E
STOLEN: ABOA			
STOLEN: Guitar			
STOLEN: misc			
STOLEN: XBOX			
STOLEN: Controller			
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/27/21 04:32PM	BUSHNELL ST	BE2109600	GILLE C
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			Domestic violence no weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/27/21 03:51PM	HEMLOCK ST	BE2109595	ZIMMERMAN K
	N, MICHAEL JAMES M/W Age: 44.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI	
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report 02/27/21 01:34PM	Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV	CAD Number BE2109583	Primary Officer SCHUMER N
	Black male Rott/Lab Mix Dog	DE2109303	SCHUMER N
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,	Cocaine		
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/27/21 01:04PM	SIXTH ST & CALDWELL AV	BE2109580	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: CORNER	R, VINCENTALVIN M/B Age: 50.00 City	: JANESVILLE WI	

Animal Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
02/27/21 12:27PM	LA SALLE ST	BE2109571	SCHUMER N	
FOUND PROPERTY:	FOUND PROPERTY: Tan DSH Cat			
Obstructing Justice				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
02/27/21 11:43AM	STATE ST	BE2109566	DONOVAN M	
ARRESTED: COCHRAN, DUSTIN R M/W Age: 36.00 City: MACHESNEY PARK IL				
Disorderly Conduct				
Bail Jumping				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
02/27/21 06:44AM	COPELAND AV & DEWEY AV	BE2109542	MAR-GARCIA N	
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 25.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 290.00lbs.				